
*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC

SSRC Kings VS DRC Lakers 11:00 AM Downey SSRC Kings VS DRC Lakers 6:50 PM Downey

SSRC Lakers VS SSRC Pandas 12:00 PM State

SSRC Lakers VS SSRC Pandas 7:40 PM Downey

SSRC Pandas VS DRC Lakers 11:00 AM Downey

SSRC Kings VS SSRC Lakers 12:00 PM State

 SSRC Pandas VS DRC Lakers 11:00 AM Downey

SSRC Kings VS SSRC Lakers 12:00 PM State

SSRC Pandas VS SSRC Kings 6:00 PM State

SSRC Pandas VS SSRC Kings 6:50 PM State

DRC Lakers VS SSRC Lakers 7:40 PM Downey

DRC Lakers VS SSRC Lakers 7:40 PM Downey

SSRC Pandas VS SSRC Lakers 11:00 AM State

DRC Lakers VS SSRC Kings 12:00 PM Downey

1ST VS 4TH 11:00 AM State

2ND VS 3RD 12:00 PM State

DRC Lakers VS SSRC Pandas 6:50 PM Downey

WINNER 1 VS WINNER 2 TBD TBD

SSRC Lakers VS SSRC Kings 7:40 PM Downey

SSRC Lakers VS DRC Lakers 11:00 AM Downey

SSRC Kings VS SSRC Pandas 12:00 PM State

HOME TEAM WEARS LIGHTER JERSEYS

VISITOR WEARS DARKER JERSEYS

NOTES:

**PICTURE DAY SATURDAY, JANUARY 27TH**

minute mark of second half. Coaches must clear their benches.

The remaining 10 minutes of the second half would be free substitutions.

Minimum of four (4) players is required to start. 5th player must arrive by start of second half.

Substitutions must be made at the 15, 10 & 5 minute mark of the first half and 15 & 10

GAME LOCATIONS

DOWNEY RC - 1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

STATE STREET RC - 716 N. STATE STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90033

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Back court pressure (full court press) is only allowed the last two minutes of each half.

Back court pressure (full court press) is not allowed for teams ahead by 20 points or more 

at any time during the game.

PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS, GOOD 

SPORSTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S 

RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT!        

GOOD LUCK TO ALL TEAMS!!

PLAYOFFS

Saturday, February 24, 2024

ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10

SCAN TO REGISTER

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Saturday, January 13, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024

WINTER 2024 CO-REC BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DIVISION: MINORS

PETER SOTO DRC LAKERS

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

TEAMS COACHES COACHES

CRUZ GONZALEZ JESUS GAMERO

DARRYL AUSTON & 

JAZMINE WILLIAMSON

TEAMS

SSRC PANDASSSRC LAKERS

SSRC KINGS

FINAL DRAFT: 1/9/2024

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031 

PHONE: 323.225.7100

EMAIL: DOWNEY.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

DOWNEY RECREATION CENTER

BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 3-17

CHAMPIONSHIP

UPCOMING SPRING PROGRAMS

*CO-REC BASEBALL, GPLA SOFTBALL, & GPLA VOLLEYBALL*

REGISTRATION BEGINS SATURDAY, FERUARY 3rd, 2024


